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Qurvte (éfﬂ(, l = ‘ L35
/ ASSIGNMENT
From Date Veh No. SCR 5% R v Regn. 2ol T ML
Estimated Cost. L i Type I@I M.Cycle | Bus | Van [Lorry | Taxi | Prima Maover |
o0 (TRl ES (0D RES NV | MV Truck | Trailer or | o
To Inspect Vehicle No: S S’-tuoL Make M B-C@EE’} %1 E'J’SU c ! ﬁ'.ll
dvioksopmis O B OMRIAGC | colour beky MG Insured | Std I NUINA
ol [ﬁ_f Prosrpes Lorel ] spReadng  SH890 TiRadio: Insured | Std | NI NA
Insured cn - Eng/Na:
Palicy No : o |ome wnd 2% 5 2P\ 5D 557
Claims No Gen. Cond: Good @wwmumt
Sum Insured: E_:nm R Staering: @?J‘ Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or
{C]ianrsﬁau:;rdl - Brake: Hlmmadl Leaked | Burnl of =
Make of Veh: Madi: Nl r@ | STD AIRIm o 3
i ) Tresze g us R
(Policy Condition) o R . s
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OS | | 85 /DUNIEXNOVA | GY | FS/LIZATMIC ] OHTSU @ SUMI,
repalr at the time of inspection, L..—_-Dl TOYO 1 YOKO or e

Bal or Market Value: Eront

IDAC Accident Rpart: Cunsistant?_‘f:nf H:_  |rea L mm é

GiA | PR Seen Conslstent? : Yes or No LiBal N mm — W -

Est. Repairs B _dﬂ]"ﬂ Res: Yes or No DOA 24 |eY |'1__ Dol 3 ‘S' f‘}
Lum Sum: % 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at _ (,-1{_,11»'- 8 CARRAC (H.J

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages : Frt {-REaP | OIS | NiS J UIC | Roaftop or

Vehicle: INJOUT | -
Date: Person Contacted: = —_ The UIC | Chassis frame ! Body Structure affected uuem:'.urhsmn
Date /Time | Action  instruction R S SR R I
_RECENED- LS JUN. s - : =

Data/Tima. Fild Pass 107

3

E:F Ii. Report
1‘0 MEE‘ E’élf:al Report

Ciate/Time. Fia

E4

Repart Formal : —W

@1154'(44‘? b6

Lump Sum /|

Days Of Repalr: :_])_ B

Resurvey No. of Trip: ) isunmy Fee
Transportalion.
Add Fee: ‘Sihe lnsp (% ) S+Rs__SI ]
interview (S } Phetos
% Tech, Invs (3 )| Chers 110
) :] Weekend (% ]
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Nivitha (LKK Auto) .

From: Alan Quek <alan.guek@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 8 May 20192 11:41 AM

To: Elaine Cheong

Cc: 'sur@lkkauto.com’, assignments@Ikkauto.com; Thin Thin (LKKAuto), "Zayyer

(LKKAuUto)'; ‘vivianlau@lkkauto.com'; "Vic (LKKAuto)'; 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Asher
Sng (LEKAuto)

Subject: RE: SCR5400R / GBD22B83E Date of accident:29-03-2019 (CLAIM REF:
SNM19D201818C02/9)

Dear Elaine,

We agree to use your surveyor panel LKK Auto Consultant. Kindly assist to check liability for direct
settlement. Thank you.

Your Sinceraly

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 67714377 | DID: 5186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272
Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

@@ Exceptional Journeys ? CER

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Excaliances Respect

ﬁ Flease consider the environment bifore printing this e-mail,

From: Elaine Cheang [mailto:elaine.cheong @sg.cntaiping.com)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 2:36 PM

To: Alan Quek 1

Subject: RE: SCR5400R / GBD2289B Date of accident:29-03-2019 (CLAIM REF: SNM18D201818C02/9)

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Alan,
We refer to your email of 07.05.19,

We Intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor
workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a
single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG




| LMOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN |
XING QUO QIANG |

KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WELIIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by
the single joint expert,

Regards

Elaine Cheong
Executive (Motor Claims)
Claims Departrment

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Sprnngleal Tower

Singapore 078908

Co. Reg. No 2002083B4E

DID: 6388 8530

Fax: 6224 7478 | 6224 7178

Email. ine, .entaipin m

From: Alan Quek [mallto:alan.quek@cyclecarriage.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 7 May, 2019 11:54 AM

Ta: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdepl@sg.cntaiping.com>; Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheang@sg. cntaiping.com>
Subject: RE: SCR5400R / GBD2289B Date of accident:29-03-2019

Good Morning Elaine,

Till date car is in our premise for 7 days. Still no surveyor turn up, may | know your side given up your right
to arrange your own appointed surveyor panel.

May | know the liability for direct settlement, thank you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

1B8 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272
Wehsite: www.mercedes-benz.com.

@@ Exceptional Journeys '} CER

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Excelence. Respec!




ﬁﬂliﬂ considar the environmaent before printing this e-mail.

From: Alan Quek

Sent: Monday, 6 May 2019 4:20 PM

To: 'Claims Dept of CTI'; Elaine Cheong

Subject: RE: SCR5400R / GBD22898B Date of accident:29-03-2019

Good Afternoon Elaine,

Good day to you, may you assist me to check your insured reported. Would like to know the liability for
direct settlement. Which surveyor will you appoint to survey my client car, we have no objection on your
surveyor panel.

Kindly assist me, thank you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisar

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 67714377 | DID: D186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: f = m.s
@@ Exceptional Journeys # CERT
CYCLE & CARRIAGE Excelonce. Respact

ﬁﬂ“ll consider the environment before printing this e-mail.

From: Claims Dept of CTl [mallto:claimsdept @sg.cntaiping.com]
Sent: Monday, 6 May 2019 10:28 AM

To: Elaine Cheong; Alan Quek

Ce: Angie Foo; Chong Boon Sen; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow
Subject: FW: SCR5400R / GBD22898B Date of accident:29-03-2019

Dear Elaine,

Please conduct PRS — TP: SCR5400R (SNM19D201818) soonest possible.
File with OIC — ELAINE CHEONG - 63896530

From: Alan Quek [mailto:alan.quek@cyclecarriage com.sg)
Sent: Monday, 6 May 2019 10:11 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept @sg . cntaiping.coms>
Cc: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.coms

Subject: RE: SCR5400R / GBD22898B Date of accident:29-03-2019
3




Dear Officer,

Car is in our premise for 6 days, till date no surveyor dropby to survey our client car. Kindly assist to check
for liability and surveyor arrangement too. Thank you

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272
Website: www.mercedes-benz.com

@@ Exceptional Journeys ﬁ‘% CER

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 1w ErColence Reanec!

éﬂ!m consider the emvirenment before printing this e-email.

From: Alan Quek

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 6:19 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: RE: SCR5400R / GBD22898 Date of accident:29-03-2019

Dear Officer,

Car is in 188 Pandan Loop Cycle & Carriage, kindly arranger for survey and the liability for direct
settlement. Thank you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisor

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 67714377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: www.m des- .com
@@ Exceptional Journeys * g% CER
CYCLE B CARRIAGE Excoil@nce Respect

ﬂlm cansider the environment before printing this e-mail.



From: Alan Quek

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 3:22 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: RE: SCRS400R / GBD2289B Date of accident:29-03-2019

Hi Officer In-charge,

Kindly assist to check liability for direct settlement and which surveyor panel of yours to use. Thank you.

Your Sincerely

Alan Quek

Service Advisar

Mercedes-Benz Body Care B Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272
Website; www.mercedes-benz.com.

@@ Exceptional Journeys ’} CERI

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Excellonce Respect

Anuu consider the environment before printing this e-mail.

From: Alan Quek

Sent: Wednesday, 24 April 2019 5:10 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: SCR5400R / GBD2289B Date of accident:29-03-2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SCR 5400 R & GBD 2289 B.
Along WEST COAST ROAD.

We have instructs by our client's of motor vehicle no:SCR 5400 R, which was involved in the above accident.
Our client’s vehicle was damaged and. We now claiming against you for costs of repair on property damage
and loss of use.

In order that you are the insurer of vehicle no:GBD 2289 B are willing to DIRECT SETTLEMENT on property
damage and loss of use. We shall be grateful if you could kindly settle the cost of repair directly with us. On
this note we will be much appreciated and looking forward to your Confirmation of settlement.

Your Sincerely
Alan Quek

Service Advisor
Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center



Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Lid

| B8 Pandan Loop Service Center

lel: 6771 4377 | DID: 9186 5112 | Fax: 6872 1272
Website: www.mercedes-benz com.se

@@ Exceptional Journeys ? CER

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Excellence. Respect
#h Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hiip:/'www symanteceloud.com

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.svmanteccloud.com

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily
the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



Denise TaI (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 18 June 2019 2:06 PM
To: ‘Alan Quek Al Lun'

Subject: SCR 5400R / TP / DOA: 29/03/2019
Dear Alan,

Confirm final figure S 4,478.65, 3days.

Please submit your relevant document to China Taiping

Best Regards,
Denise Tay | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6256-3561 | emall: denisetay® \kkauta.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pmass teport correotly the detads of e accidenl 1o speed Up N8 ClEsmEs process

2. This Form mus! be completed by the Policyhaldar andioe the Authonsad D

1. information proveded mant be B truthiul gnd scourale as possible. Any wiiiLl misrmofesanialion or withoiding of maienal tacts moy sllow insurance companses o
repudiate policy Nabllity

4. The iEsus and scceplance of Mis Form by msurance companies @ notan admisalon af pollcy lisbiity on e pan ol the INEWENSe COMpanes

5. Any lalse reporiing may be referred to the Police for investigation.

A This repcr will be forwarded by e insurers of the GIA Records Maragees Centie sstablished by the Ganaral Ingurance Assocsation af Singapore (GIA) Yo
archiving and that coples of this report will, for a les. bs made avalabe upon apphcation by nleresiac parnes

7. By the lodgemant af this reper (o the meurers. you hereby coneent 1o tha archiving of tres report ot (e oentra and o copies of Ihe repar bEang Madce svalan
Eioresaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 24/04/2019 16:25
Date Of Accident 24/0472019 09:40
Exact Location Of Accidant WEST COAST ROAD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Repistration Number SCR540OR
insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner BORIG KLAUS GERHARD
NRIC No S26B86353H
Email Address NOEMAIL
Maobile Phone No (LOCAL) +B5-31B09765
Allemative Phone No OFFICE-81808785
Vehicle Particulars
Manufaciurer MERCEDES-BENZ
Modal E260

Exact Purposa for which vehicla was baing usad al
time of accidant

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy
for repair to your vehicle? :

If Mo, Pleass stata aclion 1o be taken THIRD PARTY

vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleat Palicy NO

Paolicy Number 2100504322-02

Cover Mate Mumber

Driver

Mama of Driver NOOR BIN SUKOR

MNRIC Mo 511101360

Datae Of Birth 22/08/1955

Occupation INDOOHR

Date Of Oriving Pass 21071881

Drving Expananca 37 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gendar MALE

Mobtule Number (LOCAL) +65-81B08TES
Fax Number

Contact Mumber
EMall Address NOEMAIL
Pags 1ol 12



Addrass 27 SUNSET SQUARE
Postcode BOT324

¥Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company NO

I Mo, Relationship ol the Driver with the Insured PAID DRIVER

Vehicla Registration Numbear of Drivar's Own -
Vahicle -

Insurance Company of Drivers Cem Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidant COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Foad Surfaca DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved In this accident? NOD
Mumber of vehicles (including own vehicle ) 2
invalved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured convayed to hospital by NO
ambulanca?

Was any other malenal or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person|s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passengers (Including Drivar) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the acciden! raported to the police? NO
If Yes Please state which Polica Station

Was notice of intended Prosacution given? NO

it Yes, against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

TRAFFIC LIGHT IS RED, MY CAR STATIONARY POSITION. ALL OF SUDDEN, CAR B (GBED2288B) COLLIDED MY CAR
REAR. NO ONE WAS INJURED AND WE EXCHANGE PARTICULAR,

Attachment(s)

Ara accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camara? YES
Remarks! Reasons: REFER CSE AQ
Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBD22B88
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
MName of Driver ARNOLD TAN
NRIC/Passport Numbar

Contac! Number

Address

Poslcode

Insurenca Company Name

MNature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 12



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Accident RIS TR

Time Of Accident 06:40 G|’

Exact Location Of Accident N LO o+ l?'-.i ‘L é ]
Country/State of Loss Singapora/ H’ﬂ'.lﬂ)liﬂ.._

Vehicle Registration Number 1SR | _g"[-.,". L}O [P ]

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registerad Owner
NRIC No

Emall Address

Mabila Phona No
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars

0
2

TN

K| b lg~ o
55953‘;.3}1 “
ek

32761

Manufacturar MEREDES-BENZ
Mods! | E 1 0 I
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used Private use ﬁCummere:lal use [_] Hire & reward [_|
al time of accidanl Dihers - Please specify
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy the
for repar:m your vehicle? YESI:[ ) ET Oives [ J
If Mo, Please state action to be taken Third Party Claim IE Reporting Only |___I
Vehicle Calegory PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company
Name of Insuranca Company A,I {
.
Type Of Coverage Comprahensive Others
Fiest Policy Yes |:| No
Policy Number 1| 00 ‘3‘ 0 \Pj 1-?.
Cover Note Number
Driver
Name of Driver +  Nuopw BIH 5'-1 kll‘*- l
NRIC No g“\‘fHEKD
Date Of Birth N /og /1988
Occupation Indoor |:] Qutdoor
Date Of Driving Pass _']J 07 /| Qﬂ’i‘
Diriving Experiance
Gander Male [Zj Female
Mobile Number 1409 7 ﬁ _‘l
Fax Number - -
Contact Mumber =
Email Address -
Address x -
Postcode 297 1Y




Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Refationship of the Driver with the Insurad

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Detalls of Injured Persons

Was anybody injured in the Accident?
Name

Address

Injuries Sustained

If vehicle Occupants, state in which vehicle?

Yes IZ/N:-D

Owner [_] Paid Driver [Z] Relative [_] Friend [_] Parent [
Spouse[ | Children [ ] Sibling [_] Other.

L —

=

Were seat belts womn?
Y —
Was injured conveyed to hospital by /Qf D Bfﬂj

ambulance?
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this
accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident
Was any other material or property damaged?
| have bean approached by unknown
person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims
gssistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

No [ Yes[ ]

No ]]453]:[

]
No [A] ves []
No [ A Yes []

]

Passenger 1 J
Male r__I Fernale!:l

Passenger 2 I |
Maie ] Femaie[ ] /)

Passenger 3 I [ AL i I
Maiag Fem re':| f-’

Passenger 4 | < o~ | |
m FamaleD

Passenger 5 /] |
Maie (] Female (]

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? No [24(35 D

If Yes.Please state which Police Station | ]

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
NO If Yes against whom?

Na E’?e_s EI
|




Circumstances of Accidant

Attachment(s)
Are accidant photos avallable for attachment? No ﬁ‘r’esi |
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? No ]j Yes

Was there any audio recorded? No | ] Yes [:l
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

RDT 2ALEG TR

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category
TSRS 1 Sy r Arngld o
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Numbes

Address

Postcode
Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registration Number g
Vehicle MakeMadal/Colour

Details Of Properties

Wehicle Category \ x
Name of Driver \ / /

NRIC/Passport Number / f ]
Contact Number e \ ¢ f'r

Address / FLakin'
Pastcode
Insurance Company Name /

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness
?
Was there any witness No D Yesm

MName / !I /’

Phone Number

Email Address | l —I




IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the detalls of the accident 1o spead up the claims process.

2. Tres Form must be completed by the Policyholder andior the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as fruthtul and accurate as possible. Any wiltul misrepresentation or witihakling of matanat facts may aliow
Insurance companies |0 repudiste policy liability,

4. The iesye ant acceptance of this Form by insurance companies s not an admission of policy llability on the part of the insurance companes

B Therepmu.uufnmwﬂeuwmtlmmﬂmﬂmﬂmﬂnmmmcﬂumhlmhﬁwmm Irsurance Assocation of
Singapore (GIA) for archiving and Ihal copies of this report will for 5 fes be made svallabie upon application by inlerested parties.

7 By the lodgmen of this repont to the Insurers, yau hereby comsent fo the archiving of this report at the centre and to copees of the report being
made available aforesaid

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA}

| understand acknowledge, agres and canssns fhat

[al My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (“GIA") may/are pefmitted 1o coliect, use, dinclose and'or
process my parsanal dala/persanal informatian set cut in this [form| and any othar personal information provided by me of possessad by
my Insures (collectively the *Personal Information”) and dstiose and transfar such Pessonal Information to all insurer(s) who Rave
insured vehiciels) involved in this accident {all ingurer(s) who have insured vehigie(s) involved in this accident shall be callectively
referred Io a5 the “Insurers’), the iInsurers’ lawyersiaw firms, the Manatary Autharty of Singapore and any relevani govemment
agency/autharity (such as the police), for the purposeis) of

(I} processing. handling andior dealing with my dams including the seftiemeant of the clamms and eny necessary Investiiganions retatng 1o
the ciaims;

{il} Imeestigating the scaldent and/or my claims;

(i1} camying out andfor dealing with my instructions or respanding 1o any enguines by me;

(iv] sdministering my claims (inciuding the maling of corespongdance. statements, invaices, repants or notices to me, which could invalve
disciosure of cenain personal dats about me to bring about delivery of the same a5 well 08 on the external cover of envelopesimiail
packages); and/or

(v} complying with applicatle law in agmimigtenng, processmg, handling and/or dealing with my claime.(colleciively the “Purposes’)

(Bl =l nsureriz) who have insured vahicie(s) involeed In this sccident and the Insurars’ Inbwyers/law firms, mayfars permittad (o colisct, use,
disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

(¢) my Personal Information may/can be disclosea by any of the insurers anc/ar GIA 1o their third panty service providers or sgantsiincluding
their lawyerslaw firms), which may be sited autside of Singapore. for one or more of the abave Purposes.

(d]  my Persoral Information will alss be callected and used to compile cama Hitory for the purpose of freud detecton, investigation ana
mansgement in present and all fulire claims.

{g] the infarmation so collected under (d) above may be shared / deciossd

i} 1o all insurers and/or any other inirc partes fhat Besist in evaluating. Nvestigating, controlling or mannaging fraud, regulators, law
enforcement and government agencies as reesonably required for the purposes stated, o

(i1} for complying with requirements under any regulabons, lBws o cour oroers.

fr”f ﬁ/—
1}

i
Folicyholder's Signature Diriver's ure Reporting Centre Personnsl’s
Date & Time (¥ ot the policyholder) Name:
te & Tife NRIC/FIN No.:




L

SKETCH PLAN

. SSSSISISIOETNAIUININSSNSS T

ol

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

@T"chit 135\-} iy red
@{A] wohitlp ff'h‘{’iuhh.’ fu;\'ﬁut\.
@F\H of saddon Y webiclp colll do] 5‘3) wliclh e

@NU I~ Wty i"f}br‘f Raé o fx CL‘U‘? ‘;.:,Ar'ruk-.

DECLARATION
IA\We declare the foregoing particuiars are (rus In svary regpect

Please note that you have 14 calendar days to revert and file the claim under your own policy. Failing to do so,

your insurance company will not allow nor accept the claim.

Reporting Centre Personnel's
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

(Pleass conlact your insurance campany for any further detalls)

Palicyhalder's Signature
Date & Tima




ESTIMATE FOR SCR5400R

' Mercedes-Benz

Cycie & Carriageé
Industries Pie Limited
Authormed Denke
Comeany N 1 PA40034 7w
5T Reg Mo, AR-BA001 11X

Vehi | n
é CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE WIP No 32868
LTD Reg NoReg Date  SCRS5400R [/ 23/03/2017
gmg gNG;gEDcE:M DEPARTMENT Date inMileage PRy
SPRINGLEAF TOWER — WDD21304524150563
SINGAPORE 079909 Engine No 27492030892441
§22227366 Make/Model MB/MB E 250 2.0 SEDAN {W213) “AVANTGARDE
- /" ColoutfTrim 027 775 1ridium 11/ 042 201 Black
Accaunt No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Opermtor
WCO00B68 Credit 24/04/2019/ 17:06 305 / Alan Que
Description of Goods | Services
W BPNSUN T .
POLICY NO/ACC DATE :;'.lmg_ma'gz // 24-04-2019 -
ORIVE IN:22-08-2019 // TP CAR ND:GBOZ2B9R {CHINA TAIPING INS)
OATE IN/OATE SURVEY:
BY /AUTHRIZED ON e
A BPILAB 1 0.10 380.00
USE XENTRY T0 CHECK CONTROL UNITS & RESET MEMORY TO I-IP ‘Twlmu ol
STANDARD SETTINGS.METT - '
A BPILAB - \ _,__-_,; Yo i}v(m
REMOVE B REPLACE REAR BUMPER & REMOVE REAR SUPPORT - ; , e
ASSY COMPONENTS & REFINISH. X Y
A BPIRES 5 oC1q @ (w bov 729700
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 2\ W\ L
M REAR BUMPER DE < oo 1.00 1956.71 00.00 1956.71
M REAR BOTTOM PANEL W = \ Qc 1.00 269.37 00.00 269.37
M REAR BOTTOM PANEL GARNISH t'.,'-"‘( - 1.00 312.57 00.00 112.57
M CT/R PARKING SENSOR W (" 4.00 177.22 00.00 /708.88
M CT/R PARKING SENSOR SEAL &'~ .| - 4.00 6.42 00.00 £ 25.68
M CT/R BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER 7. PB 1.00 82,65 00.00 | B2.65
M REAR CROSS MEMBER 7, - 1.00 789.61 00.00 ‘78061
PHOTO BEFORE PAINT [
)
Confirmed & accepted by
Nett 6,685.47
7% GST on 6685.47 467.98
Total Payable 7.163.45

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Walidity of this ertisate ia 10 dayn Froa date of guote. Thiz is o cosputer geasrated docsssnt, oo siguaturs {0 Fequirsd.

Datimated coste quebted are secluding B57, e would sendion that the sboer sttimaie 03 based on swr initia] imspection smd dees net include any additional parts o Lihour which say be
required after repeir work koy communced, Occanionally sorn or damsged parts ere diecoversd after wari has staried wnd seaded for repairs or roplicemsnt, Seewser, ahould thin sccur,
o annld sdviee you. Ploase be tnformed that o depesiy of 500 ol (8e abewe sadimate 10 paysble Mefors comescesent of the work, Peysest for this say be made 0 caab, credit cord ar
ehoque. You mest alss sgres to pay ful) smoust fur resess) of the winducress I8 the avent of (nadesrtent bruskage in the courss of resewing the rubber sadl or other repair regwiring

tha removel af the winducreen

I;J-." Mercedes Benr - are ragislesod trademaris of Daimier. Stuttgart, Germany

Fandan oop Senace Cerer
| B8 Pandan Loop
angapone 128378

Fed 4777 B38H

Fe 4TT0 5283

wwive, erCades bers com g Fage 1 0l ¥



@ Mercedes-Benz

Cycie & Carmagi

ndustries Pte Limited
Adthralsed Devle

ESTIMATE FOR SCR5400R G g o MA3001 1
- e e e = Yatice & Jocument icfornauen
.2 '\I
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE Wi e 2868
LTD FagMoReg Date  SCR5400R 1 231032017
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT Ciste InMilnnge g, 24705/2048 ; ~
| 3ANSON ROAD #18-00 Chidatie No S ADD TI0AE A R
SPRINGLEAF TOWER iy i -
SINGAPORE (173908 Engina No 27492030892441
W B2222366 Minka Model ME/WE £ 250 2.0 SEDAN (W212) “AVANTGARDE
. ColeyrTrim _ 027 775 Iridium si1/ 042 201 Black
Accourm ha Terma Cate/Tima Printed CSE Cparator
HLDODGEE Eredit  30/05/2019/ 22:31 A 305 / Alan Quek A1 Lun
Dascripticn of Soods | Barvices Qty Unit Price  Dine% Ampunt
P
THI245, NOTAKOFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
i BaF1G A/ o CHINA ALF 1
DATE IM/DATE SURVTY:21-019-2018 // LXK RASUL
BY/AUTHATIED ON  :ELAINE CHEONG // 13-03-2015 !
A BRILAR 0.10 380.00
USE XENTRY TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS 5 RESET MEMORY TO
STANDARD SETTINGS.NETT
A BPILAB 960,00
REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER & REMOVE REAR SUPPORI
ASSY COMPONENTS B REFINISH.
& APINES 600.00
RESPRAY AZAR BLMPER
% REAR BUMPER .60 1956.71 04,00 1956.71
% REAR BOTTOM PAMEL 1.00 269.37 00.00 265.37
% REAR BOTTOM PASEL GARKTEH E 1.00 312.57 00.00 312.57
Alan Guek
Ciyels & Lirriage Indusieion Ple Lid
Bady Core & Ropair Center
DID: 6771 4377 HP: 9196 5112 Fan: 68721272
Emnllt alanocekiizoyeincornase.comag
Confirmed & accepta:d by
MNott 4 ATB.ES
7% GSTon 447T8.65 335
Total Payable 4,782,186

Auathorizesa frgnalory and company sllimg

walpliy of thiv satimain n B8 daph Prem deie of gente. ThI b 0 cempulis getaraied iletsmant, e AipEatets 1 rwgiteed,

Catimated (ents gestuil srw s Eluting GET. Mo weald meetioe vhei thw wimwe sobiaste 0 bhped om e Peivin] feaperd i sad desr v il amy sbd L300al paris e Tebues wtich amp Be
T | T o p— s —— T P T e T T e R L For rupniry we cmplacereed . Sestver, shai]d W00 poter,
oo owed| 0 afwiin pus. Mlemss be (nfersed vhat o depesii of BO% of Yo abie 40T7R8TS *0 prpstle et camartamal §F e sork. Pagment e R0 say ba mede 18 saih, wradit pacd or
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10w remvsl wf T wisdpires

———

mas s b Pramdas Pt o

Pandar Loop Snrvice Santer
128 Parvdom Leop
Sngnpare 128771

Tek 4777 5228

Fac 4777 2380
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Adjuster Report

Page | of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoregno 1sesor1ser

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6644-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CS/CTIH2008200/R1TD3NZ

Data: 24/062019
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance .
e (Singapore) Pte. Lid. Policy No: DMCVSN1425601804
Claimant Insured
Vehicle No : SCRS400R Vehicle No : GhD22608
3 Mature of Claim
Date of Loss:  24/04/2010 Clalm: TP No-: SNM18D201818C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SCRS5400R
Make & Modal: MERCEDES-BENZ E250, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 27492030892441
Reg. Date: 23/032017 (Man, Year: 2016) Chassis No: WDD2130452A150583
Colour: Gray Odometar: 54890 km
Engine Capacity: 1981 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/Mew Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceablae): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 245/45 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 245/45 R1B
Front Left Side: Pirelli 8 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelll 6 mm
Fronl Right Side: Pirelll 8 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelll 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining here feads dopth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 414547 2,538.65 1,606.82 38.76
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,540.00 1,840.00 600.00 23.62
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 6,685.47 4.478.65 2,206.82 3.0
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 467.98 313.51 154 47 33.01
Nett Amount [S§) 7,153.45 4.792.16 2,361.29 33.01
INSPECTION
Date of Assignmant: 13/05/2018
Date Inspected: 21/05/20189 Inspected At: Cycle & Carriage Industries Ple Lid
(Pandan Loop)
188 Pandan Loop
Singapore 128378
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: Thia report represents our fndings af the time and place of inspection staled hersin. Such inspection has been camied ouf o the besl of our
knowledge and ability but any ofher fability under any offer circumstances is hereby axpressly exciuded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 24/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-3G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Jun 2019)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ E250 2.0 (A} (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0}
Labour: Repairars (Price-denominaled Standard List)

[Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SCR5400R)

Validity: These estimates are valid only If they contain the print code (above) on all estimale pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last eslimate page

|Further Info: lemsivalues not in refarence catalogue are preficed with an astensk °.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repalrer's Amount

1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 1956.71FS *1,956.71FS
2 1 *REAR BOTTOM PANEL Deformed 26937F5 *269.37FS5
3 1 "REAR BOTTOM PANEL GARNISH Cracked 31257F8 “"31257FS
4 4 *CT/IR PARKING SENSOR Not Necessary 7T08.BBFS *-F5
5 4 "CT/R PARKING SENSOR SEAL Not Necessary 25.68FS *-Fs
B 1 “CT/R BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER Not Necessary B2.65FS *-FS
T 1 *REAR CROSS MEMBER Not Necessary Te8.B1FS *-FS
F=Franchise part. S=Spchistt

Total Parts (S§)  4,14547  2,538.65

[ Report was unsubmitied during this print-out. |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 24/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous Iltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selectod.

Recommended Labour

No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amaount

Labour ltems

1 USE XENTRY TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS & RESET MNew 380.00 380.00
MEMORY TO STANDARD SETTINGS.

2 REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER & REMOVE REAR MNew 1,440.00 960.00
SUPPORT ASSY COMPONENTS & REFINISH.

3 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. MNew 720.00 800.00

Gross Labour Cost [SS) 2,540.00 1,940.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 24/6/2019



